Kurylo Oleksandr Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Sept. 1, 1964
Last position Court of Appeal of Kharkiv, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 225868.06 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15535
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15535
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/6819ad96-2ae1-40b5-855e-280e88002b62
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kurylo Liana Volodymyrivna wife
Kharkiv Administrative Court of Appeal , Judge
of Kharkiv Administrative Court of Appeal

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8379
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8379
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8379
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8379
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1417

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

XapKiBCbKMI anensauinHnm cya,
Cynns

AnensauinHum cya XapkiBCbKol
obnacTi, Cynns

AnensuinHnin cya XapkKiBCbKoi
obnacTi, Cynns

AnensauinHum cya XapkKiBCbKol
obnacTi, Cynns

AnensauinHum cya XapkiBCbKol
obnacTi, Cynns

AnenauinHum cya XapkiBCbKol
obnacTi, Cynns

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Kharkiv Oblast (Region)
Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Kharkiv Oblast (Region)
Court of Appeal

92 191,50

52 070,38

27 349,28

27 349,28

14 583,36

12 502,28

18 213,91

36 486,25

27
812,14

16
927,07

13
370,05

13
370,05

12
406,24

16
973,02

16
744,92

32
725,72


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_324a1495-851e-4e36-ba37-b4d9938c664e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83307fdd-12ae-404a-b5df-aa6de6aa5e18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5edee624-c3ea-4cc9-ad6f-cea3ee4e2e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70894ffd-73f5-4721-8ac4-d9c23b30af19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e9cfbc8-90a4-4b19-b55d-467fa9e13831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8612c689-c352-4796-93bc-b1f8285b2cea
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_54_87
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_142

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

111
994,00

830
000,00

1370
000,00

470
000,00

570
000,00

255
903,00

106
000,00

364
000,00

97
000,00

97
000,00

349
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_324a1495-851e-4e36-ba37-b4d9938c664e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_324a1495-851e-4e36-ba37-b4d9938c664e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_324a1495-851e-4e36-ba37-b4d9938c664e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83307fdd-12ae-404a-b5df-aa6de6aa5e18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83307fdd-12ae-404a-b5df-aa6de6aa5e18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83307fdd-12ae-404a-b5df-aa6de6aa5e18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5edee624-c3ea-4cc9-ad6f-cea3ee4e2e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5edee624-c3ea-4cc9-ad6f-cea3ee4e2e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5edee624-c3ea-4cc9-ad6f-cea3ee4e2e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70894ffd-73f5-4721-8ac4-d9c23b30af19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70894ffd-73f5-4721-8ac4-d9c23b30af19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70894ffd-73f5-4721-8ac4-d9c23b30af19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e9cfbc8-90a4-4b19-b55d-467fa9e13831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e9cfbc8-90a4-4b19-b55d-467fa9e13831

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

149
331,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e9cfbc8-90a4-4b19-b55d-467fa9e13831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8612c689-c352-4796-93bc-b1f8285b2cea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8612c689-c352-4796-93bc-b1f8285b2cea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8612c689-c352-4796-93bc-b1f8285b2cea
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_54_87
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_142

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH 52 675,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_324a1495-851e-4e36-ba37-b4d9938c664e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83307fdd-12ae-404a-b5df-aa6de6aa5e18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5edee624-c3ea-4cc9-ad6f-cea3ee4e2e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70894ffd-73f5-4721-8ac4-d9c23b30af19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e9cfbc8-90a4-4b19-b55d-467fa9e13831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8612c689-c352-4796-93bc-b1f8285b2cea
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_54_87
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_142

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_324a1495-851e-4e36-ba37-b4d9938c664e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83307fdd-12ae-404a-b5df-aa6de6aa5e18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5edee624-c3ea-4cc9-ad6f-cea3ee4e2e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70894ffd-73f5-4721-8ac4-d9c23b30af19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e9cfbc8-90a4-4b19-b55d-467fa9e13831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8612c689-c352-4796-93bc-b1f8285b2cea
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_54_87
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_142

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

1645.0 sq.

1645.0 sq.

1600.0 sq.

1645.0 sq.

1600.0 sq.

1645.0 sq.

1600.0 sq.

1600.0 sq.

200.9 sq

200.9 sq

200.9 sq

200.9 sq

130.0 sq

130.0 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m (1)

.m (1)

142.8 sq.
(3)

142.8 sq.
(3)

142.8 sq.
(3)

142.8 sq.
(3)

142.8 sq.
(3)

142.8 sq.
(3)

142.8 sq.
(3)

110.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_324a1495-851e-4e36-ba37-b4d9938c664e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83307fdd-12ae-404a-b5df-aa6de6aa5e18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5edee624-c3ea-4cc9-ad6f-cea3ee4e2e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70894ffd-73f5-4721-8ac4-d9c23b30af19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e9cfbc8-90a4-4b19-b55d-467fa9e13831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8612c689-c352-4796-93bc-b1f8285b2cea
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_54_87
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_142

VEHICLES:

2019 ¢ Nissan X-Trail 2017
* Opel Vectra 2007

2018 e Opel Vectra 2007

2017 * Toyota Highlander 2012
¢ Opel Vectra 2007

2017 * Opel Vectra 2007

2016 » Toyota Highlander 2012
* Opel Vectra 2007

2015 * Toyota Highlander 2012
* Opel Vectra 2007

2014 * Opel Vectra 2198 ky6. c™m.,
155 k. c 2007
2013 * Opel Vectra 2.2 n 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_324a1495-851e-4e36-ba37-b4d9938c664e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_83307fdd-12ae-404a-b5df-aa6de6aa5e18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5edee624-c3ea-4cc9-ad6f-cea3ee4e2e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70894ffd-73f5-4721-8ac4-d9c23b30af19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e9cfbc8-90a4-4b19-b55d-467fa9e13831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8612c689-c352-4796-93bc-b1f8285b2cea
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_54_87
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_142

CAREER:

June 11, 2019 — Court of Appeal of Kharkiv, Judge

March 18, 2002 — till June 11, 2019 Court of Appeal of Kharkiv
Oblast (Region), Judge of Kharkiv
Oblast (Region) Court of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15535
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1389
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1389
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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